Home » Simx » Simx FAN7030 Configurable Fans Fascia and Duct Connection Solution Instruction Manual
Contents
1  Simx FAN7030 Configurable Fans Fascia and Duct Connection
Solution
2  Specifications
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  DIMENSIONS
5  INSTALLATION

2. The unit must be mounted outside the shower cubicle.
3. Adequate replacement air must enter the room for efficient exhaust fan operation.
Description Order Code
Toilet Fan FAN7030
Bathroom Fan FAN7031
Kitchen & Laundry Fan FAN7032
High Steam Area Fan (with round fascia) FAN7033
High Steam Area Fan (with square fascia) FAN7034
NOTE: See Simx website for the full range of Contour fascias, sold separately.
Thank you for purchasing this quality exhaust fan. To ensure correct function and safety, please read all
instructions before using the product and keep all instructions for future reference.
When using electrical appliances, basic safety precautions should always be followed to reduce the risk of fire,